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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 201 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name YoB Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Josef Craig (97) South Tyne 7 4:46.86 +0.84 958
50m 32.59 100m 1:07.97 150m 1:44.33 200m 2:20.78 250m 2:57.43 300m 3:34.34 350m 4:11.09 400m 4:46.86
32.59 35.38 36.36 36.45 36.65 36.91 36.75 35.77
2. Jonathan Fox (91) Newquay 7 4:47.86 +0.80 948
50m 32.57 100m 1:08.86 150m 1:45.27 200m 2:22.04 250m 2:58.43 300m 3:34.95 350m 4:11.96 400m 4:47.86
32.57 36.29 36.41 36.77 36.39 36.52 37.01 35.90
3. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Centn 8 4:34.28 +0.86 913
50m 31.23 100m 1:04.64 150m 1:38.84 200m 2:13.71 250m 2:49.07 300m 3:24.43 350m 3:59.71 400m 4:34.28
31.23 33.41 34.20 34.87 35.36 35.36 35.28 34.57
4. Robert Welbourn (87) Swansea Uni 10 4:17.70 +0.83 851
50m 29.40 100m 1:02.17 150m 1:35.50 200m 2:08.39 250m 2:40.87 300m 3:13.16 350m 3:45.57 400m 4:17.70
29.40 32.77 33.33 32.89 32.48 32.29 32.41 3213
5. Sam Hynd (91) Co Newport 8 4:44.44 +0.78 819
50m 3246 100m 1:06.84 150m 1:42.81 200m 2:18.87 250m 2:55.25 300m 3:31.89 350m 4:08.67 400m 4:44.44
32.46 34.38 35.97 36.06 36.38 36.64 36.78 35.77
6. Michael Jones (94) Kelly Coll 7 5:03.40 +0.94 810
50m 32.80 100m 1:09.53 150m 1:48.02 200m 2:26.90 250m 3:05.82 300m 3:45.87 350m 4:25.63 400m 5:03.40
32.80 36.73 38.49 38.88 38.92 40.05 39.76 37.77
7. Matthew Wylie (96) Co Sund'land 9 4:41.99 +0.80 704
50m 31.53 100m 1:07.15 150m 1:43.48 200m 2:19.52 250m 2:55.72 300m 3:32.00 350m 4:07.38 400m 4:41.99
31.53 35.62 36.33 36.04 36.20 36.28 35.38 34.61
8. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Newport 10 4:49.79 +0.85 598
50m 3221 100m 1:07.14 150m 1:44.13 200m 2:21.02 250m 2:58.34 300m 3:35.22 350m 4:13.92 400m 4:49.79
32.21 34.93 36.99 36.89 37.32 36.88 38.70 35.87
9. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 10 4:51.20 +0.77 590
50m 32.07 100m 1:08.47 150m 1:46.19 200m 2:23.80 250m 3:01.02 300m 3:38.91 350m 4:16.18 400m 4:51.20
32.07 36.40 371.72 37.61 37.22 37.89 371.27 35.02
10. Craig McNeil (97) Trafford Met 10 5:12.84 +0.93 476
50m 34.54 100m 1:13.00 150m 1:52.02 200m 2:31.42 250m 3:11.61 300m 3:52.82 350m 4:34.55 400m 5:12.84
34.54 38.46 39.02 39.40 40.19 41.21 41.73 38.29
11. Jamie Warriner (99) Preston 10 5:19.59 +0.84 446
50m 34.73 100m 1:14.97 150m 1:55.92 200m 2:36.85 250m 3:17.95 300m 3:59.11 350m 4:40.08 400m 5:19.59
34.73 40.24 40.95 40.93 41.10 41.16 40.97 39.51
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 202 Womens MC 400m Freestyle

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Hannah Russell (96) Kelly Coll 12 4:44.46 +0.80 927
50m 31.90 100m 1:07.36 150m 1:43.85 200m 2:20.49 250m 2:56.59 300m 3:33.22 350m 4:09.39 400m 4:44.46
31.90 35.46 36.49 36.64 36.10 36.63 36.17 35.07
2. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 10 4:45.27GBR +0.84 878
50m 33.46 100m 1:09.33 150m 1:45.59 200m 2:21.88 250m 2:57.48 300m 3:33.97 350m 4:09.84 400m 4:45.27
33.46 35.87 36.26 36.29 35.60 36.49 35.87 35.43
3. Eleanor Simmonds (94) Swansea Uni 6 5:39.84 +0.81 829
50m 40.57 100m 1:23.27 150m 2:06.19 200m 2:48.92 250m 3:31.79 300m 4:14.81 350m 4:57.58 400m 5:39.84
40.57 42.70 42.92 42.73 42.87 43.02 4277 42.26
4. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9 4:46.47 +0.83 781
50m 32.80 100m 1:07.94 150m 1:44.65 200m 2:21.31 250m 2:58.10 300m 3:34.54 350m 4:11.11 400m 4:46.47
32.80 35.14 36.71 36.66 36.79 36.44 36.57 35.36
5. Stephanie Millward (81) Aquae Sulis 9 4:47.57 +0.82 772
50m 32.39 100m 1:07.83 150m 1:43.99 200m 2:20.68 250m 2:57.37 300m 3:34.42 350m 4:11.05 400m 4:47.57
32.39 35.44 36.16 36.69 36.69 37.05 36.63 36.52
6. Susannah Rodgers (83) Otter 7 52827 +0.96 756
50m 36.41 100m 1:17.15 150m 1:58.81 200m 2:40.97 250m 3:22.96 300m 4:05.03 350m 4:47.12 400m 5:28.27
36.41 40.74 41.66 42.16 41.99 42.07 42.09 41.15
7. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10 4:59.99 +0.82 755
50m 35.23 100m 1:13.43 150m 1:51.57 200m 2:29.94 250m 3:07.70 300m 3:45.97 350m 4:23.51 400m 4:59.99
35.23 38.20 38.14 38.37 37.76 38.27 37.54 36.48
8. Emma Hollis (92) Loughboro Un 8 5:28.74 +0.81 633
50m 36.77 100m 1:17.61 150m 1:59.65 200m 2:41.50 250m 3:23.82 300m 4:06.30 350m 4:48.50 400m 5:28.74
36.77 40.84 42.04 41.85 42.32 4248 42.20 40.24
9.  Emily Harris (97) StFelix Sch 9 5:21.68 +1.04 552
50m 36.23 100m 1:15.37 150m 1:56.11 200m 2:36.94 250m 3:18.12 300m 3:59.97 350m 4:41.31 400m 5:21.68
36.23 39.14 40.74 40.83 4118 41.85 41.34 40.37
11. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10 5:47.92 484
50m 39.15 100m 1:22.06 150m 2:06.32 200m 2:50.60 250m 3:35.80 300m 4:19.97 350m 5:04.94 400m 5:47.92
39.15 42.91 44.26 44.28 45.20 4417 44.97 42.98
10. Chloe Buck (97) Harrogate 9 5:24.82 +0.94 536 NQ
50m 3543 100m 1:14.93 150m 1:56.35 200m 2:36.96 250m 3:19.16 300m 4:01.31 350m 4:43.74 400m 5:24.82
35.43 39.50 4142 40.61 42.20 4215 4243 41.08
12. Hope Gordon (94) StirlingSwim 9 5:59.17 396
50m 39.56 100m 1:22.95 150m 2:08.59 200m 2:55.69 250m 3:42.72 300m 4:28.76 350m 5:14.29 400m 5:59.17
39.56 43.39 45.64 47.10 47.03 46.04 45.53 44.88
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING

BRIT'IS{ CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
B SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 203 Mens Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. leuan Lloyd (93) Co Cardiff 1:49.01 +0.74 819 25.33 52.88  1:20.72
2. Robert Renwick (88) Co Glasgow 1:49.48 +0.70 808 25.16 5333  1:21.52
3. Stephen Milne (94) Perth City 1:49.65 +0.74 804 25.76 53.52  1:21.82
4. Lewis Coleman (92)  Co Sheffield 1:49.71 +0.84 803 26.04 53.60  1:21.60
5. Joshua Walsh (91)  UniOfStirl 1:49.77 +0.77 802 25.74 5321  1:21.60
6. James Guy (95) Millfield 1:49.93 +0.69 798 25.31 5324  1:21.55
7. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield 1:49.97 +0.80 797 25.58 5316  1:21.59
8. Jak Scott (91)  UniOfStirl 1:50.12 +0.67 794 25.15 52.68  1:21.33
9. Calum Jarvis (92) Bath Univ 1:50.41 +0.73 788 25.76 53.56  1:21.97
10. Braxston Timm (92) Co Sheffield 1:50.54 +0.68 785 25.62 53.95 1:22.29
11. Alfie Howes (92) Bath Univ 1:50.75 +0.93 781 25.85 5391  1:22.35
12. Adam Barrett (92) Loughboro Un 1:51.27 +0.74 770 25.76 53.78  1:22.88
13. Gareth Mills (93) Co Sheffield 1:51.72 761 26.82 5465  1:23.25
13. Caleb Hughes (95) Hatfield 1:51.72 761 26.22 5425  1:23.32
15. Daniel Briggs (93) Co Manch Aq 1:51.91 757 25.30 5342  1:22.76
16. Matthew Parks (93) Edinburgh Un 1:52.19 +0.75 751 26.23 5467  1:23.60
17. Thomas Litten (92) Kelly Coll 1:52.35 +0.69 748 25.84 5448  1:23.08
18. Thomas Barton (94) Co Liverpool 1:52.36 +0.76 748 26.41 5479  1:23.82
19. Adam Rowe (93) Swansea Uni 1:52.63 +0.73 742 26.33 5460  1:23.86
20. Oliver Tennant (93) Swim Swansea 1:52.75 +0.73 740 26.76 55.29 1:24.10
21. James Gibson (91) Stockport Mo 1:53.18 +0.74 731 26.55 5549  1:24.42
22. Thomas Moss (94) Stockport Mo 1:53.59 +0.80 724 26.18 5446  1:24.01
23. Xavier Mohammed (90) Co Cardiff 1:54.15 +0.71 713 26.15 5462  1:24.14
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 204 Womens Open 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro 4:39.29 +0.77 887
50m 30.04 100m 1:04.27 150m 1:40.20 200m 2:14.89 250m 2:54.42 300m 3:34.00 350m 4:07.53 400m 4:39.29
30.04 34.23 35.93 34.69 39.53 39.58 33.53 31.76
2. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch 4:39.39 +0.76 886
50m 30.57 100m 1:04.66 150m 1:40.77 200m 2:16.21 250m 2:55.99 300m 3:35.04 350m 4:07.77 400m 4:39.39
30.57 34.09 36.11 35.44 39.78 39.05 32.73 31.62
3. Danielle Lowe (95) Bebington 4:46.58 +0.99 821
50m 29.29 100m 1:03.08 150m 1:40.01 200m 2:16.08 250m 2:57.56 300m 3:39.13 350m 4:13.42 400m 4:46.58
29.29 33.79 36.93 36.07 4148 41.57 34.29 33.16
4. Ellis Jackson (94) StFelix Sch 4:47.30 +0.82 815
50m 30.13 100m 1:05.02 150m 1:42.05 200m 2:18.62 250m 2:59.29 300m 3:42.06 350m 4:14.84 400m 4:47.30
30.13 34.89 37.03 36.57 40.67 42.77 32.78 32.46
5. Zara Bailey (95) Co Peterboro 4:53.62 +0.75 764
50m 30.69 100m 1:06.18 150m 1:44.51 200m 2:21.78 250m 3:03.64 300m 3:45.97 350m 4:20.31 400m 4:53.62
30.69 35.49 38.33 3r1.27 41.86 42.33 34.34 33.31
6. Rachael Solway (92) Loughboro Un 4:54.52 +0.74 757
50m 31.84 100m 1:07.75 150m 1:45.39 200m 2:22.42 250m 3:04.54 300m 3:45.79 350m 4:20.81 400m 4:54.52
31.84 35.91 37.64 37.03 4212 4125 35.02 33.7
Elena Sheridan (95) Romford Town DNC
Alice Tennant (93) Swansea Uni DQ T-6L
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING

BRIT'lS{ CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
B SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 205 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Andrew Willis (90)  Bracknell 2:12.88 +0.78 873 29.74  1:03.02  1:37.53
. Craig Benson (94) Warrender Ba 2:13.37 +0.75 863 30.61 1:04.26 1:39.81
3. Michael Jamieson (88)  Edinburgh Un 2:13.98 +0.84 851 3026 1:03.96  1:39.25
4. Adam Peaty (94) Co Derby 2:15.35 +0.73 826 3014 1:0466  1:39.69
5. Paul Sutherland (90) Bath Univ 2:15.46 +0.81 824 3097  1:0521  1:40.54
6. Tristan Slater (93) Millfield 2:15.80 +0.72 818 3114 1:0555  1:40.75
7. Ross Muir (91) UniOfStirl 2:15.89 +0.92 816 3138  1:0556  1:40.61
8. Russell Smith (91) Stockport Mo 2:15.95 +0.71 815 3110  1:05.30  1:41.16
9. Calum Tait (94) Edinburgh Un 2:16.69 +0.76 802 3090  1:05.68  1:40.40
10. Nicholas Quinn (93) Edinburgh Un 2:17.05 +0.66 795 3044  1:0454  1:40.35
11. Robert Holderness (90) Millfield 2:17.06 +0.71 795 30.28  1:04.86  1:41.63
12. James Wilby (93) York City 2:17.43 +0.78 789 31.06  1:0596  1:42.26
13. Richard Spoor (92) Loughboro Un 2:17.44 +0.76 789 3086  1:05.46  1:41.18
14. Luke Spain (92) Bath Univ 2:17.59 +0.68 786 30.89  1:06.01  1:41.55
15. Fabian Whitbread (92) Warrender Ba 2:17.60 +0.73 786 3157  1:06.76  1:41.78
16. James Broady (91) Loughboro Un 2:17.92 +0.87 780 31.01  1:06.33  1:4243
17. Andrew Rodgie (88) Edinburgh Un 2:18.16 +0.73 776 3029  1:04.84  1:40.74
18. Dan Sweeney (93) Loughboro Un 2:18.70 +0.77 767 3092  1:0715  1:41.93
19. Rory Pardoe (92) Swansea Uni 2:19.22 +0.79 759 31.88  1:07.14  1:42.55
20. Jack Smith (95) Millfield 2:20.07 +0.68 745 3225 1:07.98  1:43.95
21. Ross Dibblin (94) Leander 2:20.08 745 3087  1:06.19  1:43.18
22. Nicholas Cook (94) Derwentside 2:20.22 +0.68 743 3133 1:.07.03  1:43.00
23. Christopher Steeples (92) Co Manch Aq 2:20.84 733 3027 1:.05.77  1:43.09
24. Chris Kerr (93) Warrender Ba 2:21.63 +0.75 721 3264  1:08.74  1:44.45
25. Clement Gudefin (91) Bath Univ 2:21.66 720 31.64  1:06.84  1:44.37
26. Luke Howdle (94) Nova Centn 2:23.68 +0.77 690 3207 1:07.82  1:45.39
27. David Maxwell (93) Co Leeds 2:27.81 +0.72 634 3291 1:.00.88  1:48.87
Ryan Flanagan (94) Co Leeds DQ SL-2L
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING

BRIT'RS{ CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
B SHEFFIELD

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 206 Womens Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Caitlin McClatchey (85) Edinburgh Un 2:00.41 +0.78 826 28.47 58.96  1:29.93
2. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield 2:00.91 +0.86 815 28.66 59.34  1:30.40
3. Rebecca Turner (92) Co Sheffield 2:01.16 +0.65 810 28.71 59.39  1:30.46
4. Anne Bochmann (93) Bath Univ 2:01.53 +0.91 803 28.58 59.26  1:30.51
5. Shauna Lee (95) Hatfield 2:01.62 +0.77 801 28.56 59.28  1:30.34
6. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch 2:01.68 +0.74 800 29.21 59.96  1:30.90
7. Sophie Smith (94) Loughboro Un 2:01.98 +0.74 794 28.01 58.87  1:30.45
8. Emma Saunders (94) Co Manch Aq 2:02.98 +0.81 775 28.80 50.65  1:31.46
9.  Libby Mitchell (93) Swansea Uni 2:03.13 +0.74 772 28.92 59.94  1:31.63
10. Sasha Matthews (91) Nova Centn 2:03.21 +0.90 7m 28.80 50.88  1:31.79
11. Jessica Lloyd (95) Co Manch Aq 2:03.52 +0.74 765 28.72 50.98  1:31.81
12. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro 2:03.54 +0.83 764 2918 1:00.23  1:31.76
13. Sian Morgan (94) Edinburgh Un 2:03.61 +0.78 763 2896  1:0025  1:32.25
14. Danielle Stirrat (93) Co Cardiff 2:04.03 755 2914 1:00.36  1:32.21
15. Rachael Williamson (95) KingstonHull 2:04.42 +0.79 748 2918 1:0114  1:33.19
16. Laura Whitaker (91) Co Sheffield 2:06.29 +0.70 715 2921 1:01.02  1:33.30
17. Maya Westlake (97) Lincoln Vule 2:06.31 715 2926 1:0053  1:32.86

Natasha Hofton (95) Nova Centn DNC
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BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD
26TH - 30TH JUNE

P
BRITISH
SWIMMING

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

EVENT 207 Mens Open 800m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Martin Cremin
50m 28.41
28.41
450m 4:34.77
30.59
2. Daniel Crosby
50m 27.84
27.84
450m 4:34.23
31.12
3. Chris Suggitt
50m 28.05
28.05
450m 4:34.68
30.94
Daniel Fogg
James Gibson
Jack Burnell
Craig Hamilton
Gareth Mills
Max Litchfield
Lewis Smith
Thomas Sunter

YoB Club
(91)  StirlingSwim
100m 58.82 150m 1:29.52
30.41 30.70
500m 5:05.28 550m 5:35.80
30.51 30.52
(94) Stockport Mo
100m 58.01 150m 1:28.81
30.17 30.80
500m 5:05.28 550m 5:36.46
31.05 31.18
(93) Swim Swansea
100m 58.56 150m 1:29.19
30.51 30.63
500m 5:05.55 550m 5:36.68
30.87 3113
87) Loughboro Un
91) Stockport Mo
(93) Loughboro Un
91) Warrender Ba
(93) Co Sheffield
(95) Donc Dartes
(88) UniOfStirl
(92) Co Sheffield

Time
8:08.09
200m 2:00.26

30.74
600m 6:06.61
30.81
8:10.28
200m 1:59.63
30.82
600m 6:07.36
30.90
8:10.43
200m 2:00.16
30.97
600m 6:07.59
30.91

R.T.FINA Pt

+0.80

250m 2:31.00
30.74

650m 6:37.44

30.83
+0.73 784
250m 2:30.60
30.97
650m 6:38.40
31.04
783

794

+0.73

250m 2:31.04
30.88

650m 6:38.50
30.91
DNA
DNA
DNA
DNA
DNA
DNA
DNA
DNA

Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m

700m

3:01.98 350m 3:32.97
30.98 30.99
7:08.03 750m 7:38.40
30.59 30.37
3:.01.43 350m 3:32.22
30.83 30.79
7:09.37 750m 7:40.29
30.97 30.92
3:02.00 350m 3:32.73
30.96 30.73
7:09.44 750m 7:40.47
30.94 31.03

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m

800m

4:.04.18
321
8:08.09
29.69

4.03.11
30.89
8:10.28
29.99

4:03.74
31.01
8:10.43
29.96
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Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

SHEFFIELD
26TH - 30TH JUNE

EVENT 208 Womens MC 200m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Dllsab|l|ty Points

Place Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate UEA Norwich 14 2:13.36 +0.85 1026 31.03
2. i ) Aquabears 14 2:18.92 +0.88 908 32.55
3. Perth City 14 2:24.03 +0.89 814 32.40
4. UEA Norwich 14 2:26.59 +0.71 772 33.54
5. Co Sund'land 14 2:35.55 +0.84 646 35.14
6. Co Milton K 14 2:42.27 569 37.85
7. KingstonHull 14 2:52.07 +0.88 478 38.64
EVENT 209 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh D|sab|I|ty Points

Place Name YoB Club Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50
1. Benjamin Procter (90) Newquay 14 2:04.65 +0.85 883 27.38
2. (95) Swansea Uni 14 2:04.89 +0.79 878 29.17
3. (89) Edinburgh Un 14 2:05.31 +0.71 869 28.27
4. (94) Newquay 14 2:08.70 +0.92 803 29.38
5. (99) Swindon Dolp 14 2:08.79 +0.85 801 29.63
6. (98) BorRedbridge 14 2:09.16 +0.74 794 30.10
7. (90) Warrender Ba 14 2:14.56 +0.69 702 31.20
8. (85) BorRedbridge 14 2:14.90 +0.88 697 31.01
9. (96) Ren 96 5 2:50.94 +0.97 540 41.06

(97) West Dorset 14 DNC
(89) Stockport Mo 14 DNC
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SWIMMING

26TH - 30TH JUNE

Results Day 2 Heats 27 June 2013

BRITISH GAS SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
SHEFFIELD

EVENT 210 Womens MC 100m Butterfly

Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Dlsab|l|ty Points

Place Name Cat Time R.T. BDPoints 50
1. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9 1:12.04 +0.85 794 33.71
2. Gemma Almond (93) Swansea Uni 10 1:10.53 +1.13 761 33.27
3. Eleni Papadopoulos (92) CoManchAq 10 1:10.66 +0.77 757 34.27
4.  Claire Cashmore (88) Wyre Forest 9 1:14.18 +0.76 727 35.63
5. Elizabeth Simpkin (94) Preston 9 1:17.64 +0.81 634 36.36
6. Hannah Russell (96) Kelly Coll 12 1:15.05 +0.82 594 33.83
7. Emma Cattle (88) Team Luton 10 1:17.43 575 36.45
7. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 10 1:17.45 +0.78 575 36.42
9. Chloe Buck (97) Harrogate 9 1:2047 +0.91 569 37.34
10. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10 1:18.90 +0.71 544 36.45
EVENT 211 Mens MC 100m Butterfly

Multi-Disability by Brltlsh Dlsablllty Points

Place Name YoB Cat Time R.T.BDPoints 50
1. James Clegg (94) East Lothian 12 1:00.66 +0.75 825 28.35
2. Phelipe Rodrigues (90) Co Manch Aq 10  59.81 +0.86 821 NQ 27.98
3. James Hollis (94) Loughboro Un 10 1:00.09 +0.66 809 28.61
4. Morgyn Peters (96) Millfield 9 1:05.93 +1.06 724 30.29
5. Jack Bridge (94) Preston 10 1:07.15 +0.74 580 30.95
6. Oscar Livesey (97) Gwich Royals 10 1:10.30 +0.81 505 31.70
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